1.200
A±0.15
C±0.20
B±0.25   4.50
1.
40
1.
05
1.
20
0.10
0.20±0.05 0.20±0.05
PART N0 Material
1224H
Mates With SWB HousingMaterial(Pin)
Phorphos
Bronze
Finish(Pin)
Gold-Flash1224WRS-XXL-LPV01 LCP  UL 94V-0
    Material
(Solder Tabs)
Brass
 Finish
(Solder Tabs)
 Tin Plating
Matte
Specifications :
Voltage rating: 50V AC / DC
Current rating: 2.0A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 500V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥100MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤20mΩ
After environmental testing：≤40mΩ
1224 W R S-XX L- XX V01 XX
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 0908
Series No.
Category： W-wafer
Welding Board Angle:  R-Right Angle 90°
Welding Way:  S-SMT
Row No.-Pin No.:  XX-04P~07P
Plug the Pin & Special NO.:  L-36 Edition
Material： LP-LCP 94V-0 ; 4T-PA4T
Planting Category:   V01: All Gold Flash
Color： Blank-Natural Color Black
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
MM
1224WRS-XXL-XXV01
1.20mm Crimp Style Connectors
A-106 E1∶12013/08/31AllenJova LauBob Sun
04
05
06
07
3.60
4.80
6.00
7.20
6.60
7.80
9.00
10.20
5.04
6.24
7.44
8.64
A B C
Dimensions(mm)Poles
2014/03/26 B C Jova Lau Bob SunSpace of a Whole page Changes
2014/08/21 C D Jova LauAdd 4T Part No Jova Lau
Phorphos
Bronze Gold-Flash1224WRS-XXL-4TV01 PA4T UL 94V-0 Brass  Tin Plating
Matte
Circuit 1
1.20 0.60
0.
85
0.70
0.
80
0.80
A
3.
75
Recommended P.C.B Layout
General Tolerance±0.05
Conn.line
03
02
01
04
07 10
0608
05 11
09
4P-5P  Without Sticking Point
Scale 1:1
6P~7P  With Sticking Point
Scale 1:1
2014/09/03 D E WuxiaotaoModify the drawing frame format Jova Lau